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	Month
	Closures

	August
	Opening on Tuesday, 30th August

	October
	Closed on Monday, 31st October to 4th November
(Mid-Term Break)

	November
	School re-opens on Monday, 7th November

	December
	Closing on Wednesday, 21st December. 
(Christmas Holidays)

	January
	School re-opens on Thursday, 5th January

	February
	Closed Monday 6th February (Bank Holiday)

	February
	Closed on Thursday 16th and Friday 17th, February
(Mid-Term Break) 

	March
	Closed on Friday March 17th 

	April
	Closing on Friday, 31st March to Friday to 15th April.
(Easter Holidays)
School re-opens on Monday, 17th April

	May
	Closed on Monday, 1st May.
(Bank Holiday)

	June
	Closed on Monday, 5th June to Friday 9th June. School reopens on Monday 12th 
Closing on Wednesday, 28th June. 
(Summer Holidays)


School Calendar 2022-2023
This timetable is subject to change. 
Please be aware that under the Education Welfare Act, Boards of Management are required to notify the Educational Welfare Services of Tusla The Child and Family Agency whenever any child has been absent for 20 days or more.
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